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1 Michat waszkiewicz

RUNDA STOL
1 1
2 2
3
4 2
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1

2 Pawetl Maciejczuk

RUNDA STOL
1 2
2 2
3 1
4
5 3
6 2
7 1
8 1

3 Czestaw

RUNDA STOL
1 1
2
3 2
4 1
5 3
6 2
7 3
8 3

4 Dporota Ostrowska

RUNDA STOL

5 XXX

Grajewski
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PRZECIWNIK

Czestaw Grajewski
Pawet Maciejczuk
PAUZA

Dorota Ostrowska
Marianna Koztowska
Dorota Ostrowska
Pawel Maciejczuk
Pawet Maciejczuk

PRZECIWNIK

Dorota Ostrowska
Michat waszkiewicz
XXX

PAUZA

Czestaw Grajewski
Czestaw Grajewski
Michat waszkiewicz
Michat waszkiewicz

PRZECIWNIK

Michat waszkiewicz
PAUZA

Dorota Ostrowska
XXX

Pawel Maciejczuk
Pawet Maciejczuk
Bogdan Koz?towski
Bogdan Koztowski

PRZECIWNIK

Pawel Maciejczuk
XXX

Czestaw Grajewski
Michat waszkiewicz
Bogdan Koz?towski
Michat waszkiewicz
Marianna Koztowska
Marianna Koz%towska

165 Biatystok

150 Biatystok

147 choroszcz

133 Biatystok

118 Biatystok
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WYNIK

SKALP

RANKING:

WYNIK

SKALP

197
197
215
115

RANKING:

WYNIK

155.71

SKALP

RANKING:

WYNIK

373:
292:
425:
380:
486:
344:

354
440
366
413
337
296

104.00

SKALP

RANKING:



20181107gryw4rundzie. txt

PRZECIWNIK

RNK

RUNDA STOL
1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5
6
7
8

6 Marianna Koztowska

PAUZA
Dorota Ostrowska
Pawel Maciejczuk
Czestaw Grajewski
PAUZA
PAUZA
PAUZA
PAUZA

PRZECIWNIK

133
150
147

118 Biatystok

+ +

RUNDA STOL
1
2
3
4
5 1
6 3
7 2
8 2

7 Bogdan Koztowski

AANR

PAUZA

Michat waszkiewicz
Bogdan Koztowski
Dorota Ostrowska
Dorota Ostrowska

PRZECIWNIK

165
131
133
133

131 Biatystok

[ |

RUNDA STOL
1
2
3
4
5 2
6 3
7 3
8 3

wworh

PAUZA

Dorota Ostrowska
Marianna Koz%towska
Czestaw Grajewski
Czestaw Grajewski

133
118
147
147

Strona 2
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WYNIK SKALP
365:323 183
453:378 200
367:481 97

RANKING: 160.00

WYNIK SKALP
292:399 115
315:252 181
337:486 83
296:344 83

RANKING: 115.50

WYNIK SKALP
366:425 83
252:315 68
482:343 197
401:385 197

RANKING: 136.25



